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Part Number

902346
488822-00
1341626
902741
000000-00
1246196
1341629
000000-00
1341669
1243339
491834-00
1246196
1341629
902347
1341633
1341632
1246102
1341652
1310310
000000-00
902348
000000-00
1341643
1341637
1341640
1341441

904010101604S

PartsList for SA150 Type 1

Description

KNOB

FLAT WASHER
COVER
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
EXT RET RING
PULLEY

No Longer Available
COVER

SCREW
ROTATION LABEL
EXT RET RING
PULLEY

FRAME

SHAFT

SPRING
FL.WASHER
RETAINING RING
ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
KNOB ASSY

No Longer Available
WASHER

SCREW

SPRING

SCREW

STEEL WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

1341638
1341996
1243321
1341628
1246017
1246161
1341644
488822-00
1341647
000000-00
1340657
1340658
1246135
000000-00
1320151
000000-00
1340667
1341648
1340645
488979-00
000000-00
1340648
1320130
000000-00

901061217383

492056-00
491834-00

PartsList for SA150 Type 1

Description

PLATEN

NUT

SCREW

PULLEY

CAP SCREW

SET SCREW
TABLE

FLAT WASHER
SPACER

No Longer Available
COIL SPRING
SPECIAL SCREW
SCREW

No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
SWITCH GUARD
SWITCH BOX
CAPACITOR
WIRE NUT

No Longer Available
SCREW

STRAIN RELIEF
No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
ROTATION LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Part Number

902351
1341664
1243339
1341657
1341659
1341659
5140010-69
1341659
1341659
1341658
000000-00
1320003
1310311
5140010-69

902040101402
901061217383

1341666
000000-00
1341639
488813-00
1246034

428061010002

902345

PartsList for SA150 Type 1

Description

GUARD

BOLT

SCREW

DISC

MITER GAUGE ASSY
MITER GAUGE ASSY
WASHER

MITER GAUGE ASSY
MITER GAUGE ASSY
DISC TABLE

No Longer Available
SCREW

ROLL PIN

WASHER

WING NUT

SCREW

SUPPORT

No Longer Available
FOOT

LOCK WASHER

CAP SCREW

3MM HEX WRENCH
HARDWARE PACK
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Qty Required

e ==\ I \® T SO S S = U NS I (N0 T N0 e S S R e e e T e e T T ' =



